
D.O.T. No. 975047 

Tariff No. 1 

TARIFF 
OF 

Name: Boyce's Moving Service LLC 

Address: 1108 E Concord Rd., Andover KS 67002 

Motor Common Carrier Service 

Between Points 

And Places In Kansas 
(As Shown Herein) 

ISSUE DATE: 05/05/2017 

EFFECTIVE DA TE: 05/05/2017 

Bob Boyce, Managing Member 

Name and Title 

Boyce's Moving Service LLC 

Name of Carrier 

1108 E Concord Rd 

Street and PO Box Address 

Andover, KS 67002 

City, State and Zip 



MOVING RATES 

$ 70 per hr. - 2 men, 1 truck 

$105 per hr. - 3 men, 1 truck 

$140 per hr. - 4 men, 1 truck 

Plus $35 per man, per hour, when added. 

Time begins when we arrive at point A and ends when everything is complete at point B, 
if moving within Wichita area. Rates will be prorated to the nearest ½ hour. 

Out of town moves, will be per hour driving time, plus there is a fuel charge of $2.00 per 
mile, round trip. 

SPECIALTY ITEM CHARGES 

Pianos: 

Grand Piano - $175 with full move; $300 no move 

Baby Grand Piano - $175 with full move; $300 no move 

Standard Upright - $150 with full move; $250 no move 

Small piano/organ - $100 with full move; $200 no move 

Pool Tables: 

We will not take a pool table apart, nor will we move one that isn't taken apart. You have 
a professional disassemble it and we will move pieces to new location. 

$100 with move; $200 no move 

Safes: 

Due to the extreme nature and different types of safes, these will require a free onsite 
estimate of time and labor to move. 

All Specialty Item prices can be altered due to the location; unusual size; condition; 
etc. of the item. For instance, if a piano (large or small) is in a basement, cost to 
move can only be determined by a free onsite estimate. 


